
Pop Culture
Syllabus #1

Aug. 30 - Sept. 22, 2023

Date Block 2 Block 3 Block 5 Block 7

Wed., Aug. 30 No class CLASS CANCELED CLASS CANCELED CLASS CANCELED

Thurs., Aug. 31 FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Introductions

FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Introductions

FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Introductions

No class

Fri., Sept. 1 What is pop culture? No class No class FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Introductions

Mon., Sept. 4 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Tues., Sept. 5 Pop Culture terms What is pop culture? No class What is pop culture?

Wed., Sept. 6 Why study pop culture? Pop Culture terms What is pop culture? No class

Thurs., Sept. 7 No class HWDUE: Welcome to Pop
Culture - tech preview
Why study pop culture?

Pop Culture terms Pop Culture terms

Fri., Sept. 8 HWDUE: Welcome to Pop
Culture - tech preview

Intro to celebrity discussion

No class HWDUE: Welcome to Pop
Culture - tech preview
Why study pop culture?

HWDUE: Welcome to Pop
Culture - tech preview
Why study pop culture?

Mon., Sept. 11 HWDUE: pop culture collage
Intro to celeb (cont.)

Evolution of celebs & media
(notes)

HWDUE: pop culture collage
Intro to celebrity discussion

HWDUE: pop culture collage
Intro to celebrity discussion

No class

Tues., Sept. 12 Evol. of celebs (cont.) Intro to celeb (cont.)
Evolution of celebs & media

(notes)

No class HWDUE: pop culture collage
Intro to celebrity discussion



Date Block 2 Block 3 Block 5 Block 7

Wed., Sept. 13 Celebs & icons - what’s the
difference?

Evol. of celebs (cont.) Intro to celeb (cont.)
Evolution of celebs & media

(notes)

Intro to celeb (cont.)
Evolution of celebs & media

(notes)

Thurs., Sept. 14 No class Celebs & icons - what’s the
difference?

Evol. of celebs (cont.) Evol. of celebs (cont.)

Fri., Sept. 15 Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon No class Celebs & icons - what’s the
difference?

Celebs & icons - what’s the
difference?

Mon., Sept. 18 Ali (cont.)
Set up project

Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon Muhammad Ali - Sports Icon

Tues., Sept. 19 Library - find sources Ali (cont.)
Set up project

No class Ali (cont.)
Set up project

Wed., Sept. 20 DUE BY END OF CLASS:
source evaluation

Library - work on notes

Library - find sources Ali (cont.)
Set up project

No class

Thurs., Sept. 21 No class DUE BY END OF CLASS:
source evaluation

Library - work on notes

Library - find sources Library - find sources

Fri., Sept. 22 Library - work on notes No class DUE BY END OF CLASS:
source evaluation

Library - work on notes

DUE BY END OF CLASS:
source evaluation

Library - work on notes


